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Dimensional Illustrations

WorkFit-A
Single LCD Mount , LD

™

Dimensions

30.5" -35.5"
(774-901 mm)

15"
(381 mm)

10.5" - 15.5"
(266-393 mm)

4.2"
(106 mm)
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Dimensional Illustrations

WorkFit-A
Single LCD Mount , LD

™

0.78"-2.56" (20-65mm)

Desk Thickness:

Dimensions

0.7"
(18 mm)

9.3"
(237 mm)

4.1"
(105 mm)

10"
(254 mm)

22.8"
(579 mm)

7.4"
(188 mm)

9.6"
(244 mm)

27.1"
(688 mm)

23.2"
(590 mm)

7.3"-12.3"
(185-312 mm)

3.5"
(90 mm)

4.3"
(109 mm)

10.2"
(260 mm)

7.8"
(199 mm)

47.2"
(1200 mm)

19.6"
(499 mm)

27.6"
(700 mm)16.9"

(429 mm)

12.4"
(315 mm)

2.8"
(71 mm)

9.8"
(248 mm)

38.8"
(973 mm)

4.7" (119 mm)

4.2"
(106 mm)

10.1" 
(256 mm)

15"
(381 mm)

11.1"
(282 mm)
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Dimensional Illustrations

WorkFit-A
Single LCD Mount , LD

™

20˚

10˚

Portrait/Landscape 
rotation stop screw 
can be installed for 

0˚ rotation.

Range of Motion

5"
(127 mm)

Weight Capacity

85˚

20"
(508 mm)

360˚

5 - 15 lbs
(2.3-6.8 kg)

A

< 5 lbs 
(2.27 kg)

< 2 lbs 
(0.9 kg)

B

C

A+B+C < 20 lbs (9.1 kg)


